DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY NAPAAM, TEZPUR – 784028

DISTRICT: SONITPUR: ASSAM: INDIA



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ms. Pooja Borah, bearing roll no SOS13013of Department of Sociology, Tezpur University has worked under my supervision for the project titled "CHANGING LIVELIHOOD PATTERNS: A STUDY OF DHARIKHATI FOREST VILLAGE UNDER BALIPARA RESERVE FOREST", as a part of the M.A. programme is Sociology under the School of Humanities and Social Science of Tezpur University. This project has neither been submitted nor published at any institution for any degree or diploma.

Dr. Kedilezo Kikhi

Head of the Department

Department of Sociology

Tezpur Central University

Date 28/5/5)

Sarmishta Das

Supervisor

Department of Sociology

Tezpur Central University

DECLARATION

I do hereby declare that the dissertation entitled, "CHANGING LIVELIHOOD PATTERNS: A STUDY OF DHARIKHATI FOREST VILLAGE UNDER BALIPARA RESERVE FOREST" has not been submitted earlier for the award of any degree, diploma, or other similar recognition.

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

DATE: 28/05/15

POOJA BORAH

AKNOWLEDGEMENT

I would like to thank Dr. Kedilezo Kikhi, Head of the Department of Sociology, Tezpur

University for providing me an opportunity to carry out the project as a part of the curriculum

of M.A. programme in Sociology. I would like to express my sincere gratitude to my

Supervisor Sarmistha Das for her valuable guidance, support, encouragement throughout the

project.

I would like to thank my family and my classmates for their constant help and also my

respondents for their support throughout my project.

Date: 28/05/2015 Pooja Borah

Roll no: SOS 13013